
Tennis South Africa Office / Mobile Number E-mail Address

1 TSA Board Member for coaching Bridget Visee 0825572990 bvisee@mweb.co.za

2 Manager Coaching Ghizela Enslin 0114420500 ghizela@tennissa.co.za

3 Assistant Manager Coaching Siya Matoti 0114420500 coaching@tennissa.co.za

Provincial Contacts Chairperson Mobile Number

1 Mpumalanga Petrus Koekemoer  0609719289 petrus@pktennisacademy.co.za

2 Gauteng North Annette du Plooy 0824100177 annettedp@vodamail.co.za

3 Gauteng East Helen Barrett 0833005559 helenbarrett28@gmail.com

4 North West Province George Seate 0829222754 gseate@nwpg.gov.za

5 Boland Willie van Zyl 0823101677 wmdvanzyl@gmail.com

6 Western Cape Aldred Burden 0837022472 burden@vodamail.co.za

7 Western Province Michael Barwell 0824603610 barwelltennis@vodamail.co.za

8 Eden (South Western District) Daan Spengler 0835642675 daansusan@gmail.com

9 Eastern Province Hennie de Klerk 0827807040 henniedk@global.co.za

10 Kwa Zulu Natal Jared Temlett 0797907373 jared@currotennis.co.za

11 Free State Pieter Swart 0741210650;0834062644 pcswart2001@yahoo.com

12 Northern Cape Annalise Nieuwoudt 0824933973 jhnieu@mweb.co.za

13 Border David Kempele 0837241519 aya_kempele@yahoo.com

14 Gauteng Central Clive Watkinson 0824574583 watkinsonc@stdavids.co.za

15 Limpopo Not Available Contact TSA Office

mailto:bvisee@mweb.co.za
mailto:ghizela@tennissa.co.za
mailto:coaching@tennissa.co.za
mailto:petrus@pktennisacademy.co.za
mailto:annettedp@vodamail.co.za
mailto:helenbarrett28@gmail.com
mailto:gseate@nwpg.gov.za
mailto:wmdvanzyl@gmail.com
mailto:burden@vodamail.co.za
mailto:barwelltennis@vodamail.co.za
mailto:daansusan@gmail.com
mailto:henniedk@global.co.za
mailto:jared@currotennis.co.za
mailto:pcswart2001@yahoo.com
mailto:jhnieu@mweb.co.za
mailto:aya_kempele@yahoo.com
mailto:watkinsonc@stdavids.co.za

